
S A M A N T H A  E N G E L M Y E R
C R E A T I V E  S P E C I A L I S T

Samantha Natalie Engelmyer

samantha.engelmyer@gmail.com

Full name

Email

Phone

Website

Fort Orange Press

Digital Press Assistant, Election Intern

Set up, trouble shoot, and run digitally

printed jobs, expert in variable data printing, assist in

ballot file handling in local, state, and federal elections.

Alexander Hamilton Scholarship Foundation

Digital Media Intern

Design new annual year book as holiday gift to scholars,

create bi-monthly email newsletter, edit interview videos

and create montage video, create social media templates,

create alumni stories.

 

Albany Dutchmen

Internship, Photographer, Social Media Manager, Graphic

Designer

Created standard daily and weekly social media posts,

photograph games and events, write standards for the

Albany Dutchmen social media program.

10/2019 -

12/2019

 

 

 

09/2019 -

12/2019

 

 

 

 

 

06/2018-

08/2019,

06/2019-

08/2019

 

W O R K  

E X P E R I E N C E

01/2018-

12/2019

 

 

08/2016-

12/2017

 

09/2013-

06/2016

E D U C A T I O N

S K I L L S Microsoft Office (Word, Excel, PowerPoint, Teams)

Adobe Creative Suite (Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Premier, Final

Cut, LightRoom)

Social media management applications such asTweetDeck and

Hootsuite

Digital Printing and Variable Data programs such as PitStop, Fiery, and

FusionPro 

(518)727-8715

Samanthaengelmyer.com

Hudson Valley Community College

Digital Media

GPA: 3.79, President's List, Troy, New York

 

State University at Albany

Public Health

GPA: 3.6

Niskayuna High School

GPA:3.6


